
Houston Westbury
Friday, 8/30/24

Butler Stadium (V)
7:00 pm

Kempner (Scrimmage)

Thursday, 8/22/24
Kempner High School (V)

6:00 pm

El Campo
Friday, 9/13/24

Ricebird Stadium (V)
7:30 pm

Austin
Thursday, 9/19/24

Mercer Stadium (V)
7:00 pm

Hightower
Saturday, 10/5/24
Hall Stadium (V)

6:00 pm

Ridge Point (Pink Out)

Saturday, 10/19/24
Mercer Stadium (H)

1:00 pm

Elkins
Friday, 10/25/24

Mercer Stadium (V)
7:00 pm

Travis (Senior Night)

Friday, 11/1/24
Hall Stadium (H)

7:00 pm

Bush
Friday, 11/8/24

Mercer Stadium (V)
7:00 pm

Raise The 

Standard
@DullesFootball

Alvin (DMS Night)

Thursday, 9/5/24
Hall Stadium (H)

7:00 pm

Clements (Homecoming)

Saturday, 9/28/24
Hall Stadium (H)

6:00 pm
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